CODE•MASTER™ LED FACTORY SEALED LUMINAIRES
FEATURES
•	 Fixture operates safely in high ambient
temperatures -40°C up to +65°C
(-40°F up to +149°F)
•	 60,000+ hours rated life eliminates the need
for frequent relamping
Nominal

problems
`
Product Ordering Guide
CMLED A 17 5 N G 5 BU C
Series:
CMLED -
Code•Master
LED
Mounting:
A - Pendant
C - Ceiling
S - �25°
Stanchion
W - Wall
Blank - No
Mounting
Hood
Lumen
Output
(Nominal):
10 - 3,700
15 - 5,400
17 - 7,900
25 - 10,000
35 - 11,600
40 - 13600
75 - 16700
90 - 19300
Hub Size:
2 - 3/4” NPT
3 - 1” NPT
4 - 1-1/4” NPT
stanchion
5 - 1-1/2” NPT
stanchion
Blank - No hub
size needed if
no mounting
hood
Color
Temperature
(CCT):
Blank - Cool,
5000K
N - Neutral,
4000K
W - Warm,
3000K
Optical
Assembly:
G - Clear
Glass Globe
D - Diffused
Glass Globe
Light
Distribution
Pattern:
5 - NEMA Type V
Symmetrical
W - NEMA Type
V Wide
Voltage:
BU - Universal
Voltages
120-277
Vac, 50/60
Hz, or
125-300
Vdc
BH - 347-480
Vac, 50/60
Hz